
Rnk 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

R N 

402 

415 

404 

424 

422 

432 

406 

413 

430 

452 

429 

Entrant 

POLLASTRI RICCARDO 

GIROTTI PIETRO 

SPREAFICO DAVIDE 

RUGA FRANCESCO 

VETTORI DAVIDE 

ZANINI FRANCESCO 

SERTORE MARCO 

FORNASARI ROSSELLA 

FABRIZI EMANUELE 

BARONI ROBERTO 

MOIA FRANCESCO 

E. Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Driver 

POLLASTRI RICCARDO 

GIROTTI ALESSANDRO 

SPREAFICO DAVIDE 

RUGA FRNACESCO 

VETTORI DAVIDE 

ZANINI FRANCESCO 

SERTORE MARCO 

FORNASARI ROSSELLA 

FABRIZI EMANUELE 

BARONI ROBERTO 

MOIA ANDREA 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Material 

BIRELART / BMB 

BIRELART / BMB 

BIRELART / BMB 

BIRELART / BMB 

BIRELART / BMB 

BIRELART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIRELART / BMB 

BIRELART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIRELART / BMB 

Team 

EMILIA KART 

AUDI SPORT ITALIA 

FEROCE MOTORSPORT 

FEROCE MOTORSPORT 

IMOLA MOTORSPORT 

EMILIA KART 

DICO NO ALLA DROGA 

EMILIA KART 

DICO NO ALLA DROGA 

MOIA MOTORSPORT 

Best Time 

50.383 

51.203 

51.226 

51.257 

51.268 

51.275 

51.294 

51.323 

51.909 

52.837 

53.673 

Diff 

0.820 

0.843 

0.874 

0.885 

0.892 

0.911 

0.940 

1.526 

2.454 

3.290 

In 

7 

3 

15 

16 

10 

5 

16 

8 

8 

6 

1 

2nd T. 

50.409 

51.209 

51.365 

52.222 

51.378 

51.305 

51.335 

51.470 

52.013 

52.942 

Pts 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Margin of Victory 

1 Giro 

Avg. Speed 

77,166 

Best Lap Tm 

50.383 

Best Spd 

85,029 

Best Lap by 

402 - POLLASTRI RICCARDO 

Stampato: 08/04/2017 16:04:36 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Sebastiano Lodi 

Race Director: Pierluigi Pizzi 

Exposed at: ________________ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Registrato a: A.S.D. CRONOMETRISTI VENEZIA 

TROFEO EASYKART - KGP - Round 2 

125 MASTER 

Prove Libere 5 Turno 

Prove (15:00 Tempo) Iniziato a 15:48:08 

South Garda Karting-Lonato(BS) 1,190 Km. 

08/04/2017 15:48 

RESULTS


